Stylistic Traits of Wynton Marsalis’ Improvisations

| have distilled Wynton’s playing to the following list of general characteristics. These are by no means
definitive and are primarily thought of as a jumping-off place to explore his solos more thoroughly.

1. Rhythmic displacement

2. Harmonic styleflat VI pentatonic, maj 7 on
dominant, chromatic substitutions, the five
chromatic extensions of the dominant chord.
b9, 9, b5, 513, maj 7)

Odd note groupings

. Blues

. Vocal effects

. Skayne Scale

. Melodic construction (motivic and intervallic)

® NO AW

. Tension resolution (melodic, harmonic and
rhythmic and combinations..)
9. Unique intervallic leaps

10. Declamatory New-Orleanian Statements

11. Technique

1. Rhythmic displacement: (thank you, Tain...) placing of accents that shift emphasis of beat:
triplets become duplets, triplets turned around, sextuplets become groups of 4, etc...
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By Charlie Parker
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Black Bottom Stomp

By Ferd “Jelly Roll” Morton
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Stylistic Traits of Wynton Marsalis’
Improvisations

Song Information

Levee Low Moan Solo Analysis
AU PRIVAVE

BLACK BOTTOM STOMP
BLACK CODES

CARAVAN

CHEROKEE (INDIAN LOVE SONG)
DOIN (Y)OUR THING
DONNA LEE

EMBRACEABLE YOU

FIRE IN THE NIGHT

FREE TO BE

HARRIET TUBMAN
HONEYSUCKLE ROSE

I'M CONFESSIN'
(THAT | LOVE YOU)

IN WALKED BUD
JOHNNY COME LATELY

LA VIE EN ROSE
(TAKE ME TO YOUR HEART)

64

66

70

72

74

76

78

67

80

81

84

86

87

92

94

96

98

95

102

104

LATER

LEVEE LOW MOAN

LOOSE DUCK

THE MAJESTY OF THE BLUES
MODERN VISTAS

MY FUNNY VALENTINE

THE PARTY’S OVER

PROFIT STOP

ROTA INFINITA

RUBBER BOTTOM

SANTA CLAUS IS COMIN" TO TOWN
SISTER CHERYL

SONG OF THE PROMISED LAND
STARDUST

SWINGING AT THE HAVEN

A TRAIN, A BANJO,
AND A CHICKEN WING

UNION PACIFIC BIG BOY

WHAT IS THIS THING CALLED LOVE?
WHEN IT’S SLEEPY TIME DOWN SOUTH
YOU DON'T HEAR NO DRUMS

Discography



